ASTM F2621 - Arc Flash FR Clothing
INDUSTRY CARE
PROFESSIONAL OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
WORKPLACE CERTIFICATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS
ASTM D6413 - Vertical Flame FR Clothing
ASTM D120 - Arc Flash Rubber Glove Testing
FEATURES & BENEFITS
R&R Lotion® | 15547 N. 77th Street | Scottsdale, AZ 85260 www.rrlotion.com480.443.9255 Info@rrlotion.com

density, pH, and viscosity, followed by third-party active
ingredient efficacy and product sterility testing.
Product Traceability - The collection and annual review of
all raw materials, finished goods, process controls, and
formulas allows for consistent control and correction in
good manufacturing and documentation procedures.
SIZES & PART NUMBERS
This information and all further technical advice are based upon our present knowledge and experience. Customer is responsible for determining whether
products and the information in this document are appropriate for Customer’s use. The claims made may not have been approved for use in all countries. R&R
Lotion Inc assumes no obligation or liability for the information in this document. No warranties are given; all implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a
particular purpose are expressly excluded. Dated: 08/01/2022
INDUSTRY CARE
PROFESSIONAL OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
R&R Lotion® | 15547 N. 77th Street | Scottsdale, AZ 85260 www.rrlotion.com480.443.9255 Info@rrlotion.com
UPCCASEPART NUMBER SIZE
666080896891ISBR-FOIL-100 Single use Foil-Box 100
6660808496961ISBR-FOIL-200 Single use Foil-Box 200
6660808514081ISBR-FOIL-300 Single use Foil-Box 300
6660808499171ISBR-PACKET-50 Single use Packet-Box 50
6660808499551ISBR-PACKET-100 Single use Packet-Box 100
6660808515691 ISBR-PACKET-300 Single use Packet-Box 300
66608084963424IBR-2 2oz Bottle with Snap Cap
66608084964124IBR-4 4oz Bottle with Snap Cap
66608084965824IBR-8 8oz Bottle with Snap Cap
66608084966512IBR-32 32oz Bottle with Pump
6660808496724IBR-GAL 1 Gallon Bottle with Pump
STORAGE TEMPERATURE & SHELF LIFE
This product has a shelf life of at least 24 months from the
date of manufacture when stored unopened at room